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EVENT 33 Mens Open 50m Backstroke            

08 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Fletcher Mutton 8 Swindon Dolp     52.49   75  
2. Riley Watts 8 Swindon Dolp     57.05   59  

 
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Evan Kane 9 Swindon Dolp     46.38   109  
  Gethin Jenks 9 Swindon Dolp  DQ T  1L     

 
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Stanley Belcher 10 Swindon Dolp     37.83   202  
2. Harrison Masters 10 Swindon Dolp     42.40   143  
3. Alfie Workman 10 Swindon Dolp     43.96   129  
4. Finlay Holder 10 Swindon Dolp     46.69   107  
5. Max Paton 10 Swindon Dolp     48.01   99  
6. Harry Millington 10 Swindon Dolp     54.95   66  
  Rowan Bowden 10 Swindon Dolp  DNC     

 
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Farrleigh Greaves 11 Swindon Dolp     36.59   223  
2. Oshotare Kadiri 11 Swindon Dolp     37.63   205  
3. Lucas Carter 11 Swindon Dolp     37.72   204  
4. Alex Lees 11 Swindon Dolp     40.59   164  
5. Thomas Essam 11 Swindon Dolp     43.11   136  
6. Finlay Mutton 11 Swindon Dolp     48.47   96  
7. Adrian Szymor 11 Swindon Dolp     59.71   51  
  Thomas Lockie 11 Swindon Dolp  DNC     

 
12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Ethan Gough 12 Swindon Dolp     31.64   346  
2. Freddie Carter 13 Swindon Dolp     34.09   276  
3. Ben Tait 12 Swindon Dolp     34.93   257  
4. Jacob Cremin 13 Swindon Dolp     36.29   229  
5. Theo Hancock 13 Swindon Dolp     37.67   205  
6. Joseph Williams 12 Swindon Dolp     38.27   195  
7. Lewis Kane 13 Swindon Dolp     38.67   189  
8. Zak Parker 12 Swindon Dolp     39.14   182  
9. Thomas Spibey 12 Swindon Dolp     41.01   159  
10. Giacomo Fatica 13 Swindon Dolp     48.19   98  

 
14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Tyler Hillier 15 Swindon Dolp     34.73   261  
2. Andrew Rutherford 14 Swindon Dolp     44.41   125  
3. Sean Matthew Caoili 14 Swindon Dolp     47.72   100  

 
18/24 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Charlie Hancock 18 Swindon Dolp   1:19.59   21  

 
25/34 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
  Kevin Reilly 32 Swindon Dolp  DNC     

 
35/49 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Jonathan Audis 39 Swindon Dolp     28.47   475  
2. Nigel Masters 48 Swindon Dolp     34.38   269  

 
50 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. David Ingram 71 Swindon Dolp     57.17   58  
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Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Jonathan Audis 39 Swindon Dolp     28.47   475  
2. Ethan Gough 12 Swindon Dolp     31.64   346  
3. Freddie Carter 13 Swindon Dolp     34.09   276  
4. Nigel Masters 48 Swindon Dolp     34.38   269  
5. Tyler Hillier 15 Swindon Dolp     34.73   261  
6. Ben Tait 12 Swindon Dolp     34.93   257  
7. Jacob Cremin 13 Swindon Dolp     36.29   229  
8. Farrleigh Greaves 11 Swindon Dolp     36.59   223  
9. Oshotare Kadiri 11 Swindon Dolp     37.63   205  
10. Theo Hancock 13 Swindon Dolp     37.67   205  
11. Lucas Carter 11 Swindon Dolp     37.72   204  
12. Stanley Belcher 10 Swindon Dolp     37.83   202  
13. Joseph Williams 12 Swindon Dolp     38.27   195  
14. Lewis Kane 13 Swindon Dolp     38.67   189  
15. Zak Parker 12 Swindon Dolp     39.14   182  
16. Alex Lees 11 Swindon Dolp     40.59   164  
17. Thomas Spibey 12 Swindon Dolp     41.01   159  
18. Harrison Masters 10 Swindon Dolp     42.40   143  
19. Thomas Essam 11 Swindon Dolp     43.11   136  
20. Alfie Workman 10 Swindon Dolp     43.96   129  
21. Andrew Rutherford 14 Swindon Dolp     44.41   125  
22. Evan Kane 9 Swindon Dolp     46.38   109  
23. Finlay Holder 10 Swindon Dolp     46.69   107  
24. Sean Matthew Caoili 14 Swindon Dolp     47.72   100  
25. Max Paton 10 Swindon Dolp     48.01   99  
26. Giacomo Fatica 13 Swindon Dolp     48.19   98  
27. Finlay Mutton 11 Swindon Dolp     48.47   96  
28. Fletcher Mutton 8 Swindon Dolp     52.49   75  
29. Harry Millington 10 Swindon Dolp     54.95   66  
30. Riley Watts 8 Swindon Dolp     57.05   59  
31. David Ingram 71 Swindon Dolp     57.17   58  
32. Adrian Szymor 11 Swindon Dolp     59.71   51  
33. Charlie Hancock 18 Swindon Dolp   1:19.59   21  
  Thomas Lockie 11 Swindon Dolp  DNC     
  Rowan Bowden 10 Swindon Dolp  DNC     
  Kevin Reilly 32 Swindon Dolp  DNC     
  Gethin Jenks 9 Swindon Dolp  DQ T  1L     
 


